Duitsland (GRZG - 2019-12)

Lot Reg.number Name

3 NL 667554443  Caudumer Royal Flash 3 P Red
1 NL 840442314  Drouner K&L Claxima 1706

12 NL667959105 Sudena Rosa Red

8 DE 540866531 EBH Missy

10 NL899222330 K&L ST Kontiki Red

11 NL697218353 Diekers K&L DL Sherry RDC
7 NL 688600921  3STAR OH Aileen Red

16 NL 688600899 3STAR ST Kontika P Red

15 NL 606441696 Drouner K&L Classy 1667
14  NL630200874 BWN K&L Aimy Red

6 NL 671959777  K&L ST Kornelia P Red

13 DE 667449763 HWH 3STAR Ella P RDC

9 DK 2468005807 Tirsvad K&L Riveting Mandalay
NL 575070369  3STAR Royal Swing Red

5 NL 589829333 Quatropoint K&L SW Rosita Red
4 NL 688600781 K&L OH Mabely

USA (GTPI - 2019-12)
Lot ID Name

9 DK 2468005807 Tirsvad K&L Riveting Mandalay
4 NL 688600781  K&L OH Mabely
8 DE 540866531 EBH Missy

11  NL 697218353 Diekers K&L DL Sherry RDC

1 NL 840442314 Drouner K&L Claxima 1706

15 NL 606441696 Drouner K&L Classy 1667

5 NL 589829333  Quatropoint K&L SW Rosita Red
14 NL 630200874 BWN K&L Aimy Red

7 NL 688600921  3STAR OH Aileen Red

17 NL575070369 3STAR Royal Swing Red

2 NL 547344344  K&L KD Wonder

Nederland ((G)NVI - 2019-12)

Lot Reg.number Name

9 DK 2468005807 Tirsvad K&L Riveting Mandalay *
3 NL 667554443  Caudumer Royal Flash 3 P Red

16 NL 688600899 3STAR ST Kontika P Red

14 NL 630200874 BWN K&L Aimy Red

1 NL 840442314 Drouner K&L Claxima 1706
17 NL575070369 3STAR Royal Swing Red

7 NL 688600921 3STAR OH Aileen Red

15 NL 606441696 Drouner K&L Classy 1667

6 NL 671959777
5 NL 589829333
4 NL 688600781

K&L ST Kornelia P Red
Quatropoint K&L SW Rosita Red
K&L OH Mabely

10 NL 899222330 K&L ST Kontiki Red

12 NL667959105 Sudena Rosa Red

8 DE 540866531 EBH Missy *

11 NL697218353 Diekers K&L DL Sherry RDC

Italy ((GPFT - 2019-12)

Lot Matricola Nome

8 DE 540866531 EBH Missy

15 NL 606441696 Drouner K&L Classy 1667
NL 688600781 K&L OH Mabely

1 NL 840442314 Drouner K&L Claxima 1706

12 NL667959105 Sudena Rosa Red

11  NL697218353 Diekers K&L DL Sherry RDC

16 NL 688600899 3STAR ST Kontika P Red

7 NL 688600921
5 NL 589829333
6 NL 671959777
14 NL 630200874
10 NL899222330

3STAR OH Aileen Red
Quatropoint K&L SW Rosita Red
K&L ST Kornelia P Red

BWN K&L Aimy Red

K&L ST Kontiki Red

Born
11-11-2019
26-10-2019
09-08-2019
13-11-2019
30-12-2019
16-11-2019
09-01-2020
01-01-2020
08-05-2019
05-12-2019
25-11-2019
06-01-2020
31-12-2019
16-01-2020
29-07-2019
11-11-2019

Born
31-12-2019
11-11-2019
13-11-2019
16-11-2019
26-10-2019
08-05-2019
29-07-2019
05-12-2019
09-01-2020
16-01-2020
13-04-2019

Born
31-12-2019
11-11-2019
01-01-2020
05-12-2019
26-10-2019
16-01-2020
09-01-2020
08-05-2019
25-11-2019
29-07-2019
11-11-2019
30-12-2019
09-08-2019
13-11-2019
16-11-2019

Col
RB
ZB
RB
ZB
RB
ZB
RB
RB
ZB
RB
RB
B
ZB
RB
RB
B

Co
ZB
B
ZB
B
ZB
B
RB
RB
RB
RB
B

Co
ZB
RB
RB
RB
ZB
RB
RB
B
RB
RB
ZB
RB
RB
B
ZB

Sire

Caudumer Solitair P Red
Westcoast Soundcloud
Gonzales-Red

Pine-Tree-| Pursuit
Caudumer Solitair P Red
Peak AltaDateline

Dg Oh Rubels-Red
Caudumer Solitair P Red
De-Su 14222 Kenobi
Wilder Mark RDC
Caudumer Solitair P Red
Caudumer Solitair P Red
S-S-1 Bg Frzzld Riveting-Et
Westcoast Swingman Red
Westcoast Swingman Red
Claynook Discjockey

Sire

S-S-1 Bg Frzzld Riveting-Et
Claynook Discjockey
Pine-Tree-| Pursuit

Peak AltaDateline
Westcoast Soundcloud
De-Su 14222 Kenobi
Westcoast Swingman Red
Wilder Mark RDC

Dg Oh Rubels-Red
Westcoast Swingman Red
Woodcrest King Doc

Sire

S-S-1 Bg Frzzld Riveting-Et
Caudumer Solitair P Red
Caudumer Solitair P Red
Wilder Mark RDC
Westcoast Soundcloud
Westcoast Swingman Red
Dg Oh Rubels-Red

De-Su 14222 Kenobi
Caudumer Solitair P Red
Westcoast Swingman Red
Claynook Discjockey
Caudumer Solitair P Red
Gonzales-Red

Pine-Tree-| Pursuit

Peak AltaDateline

* Unofficial Dutch genomic results

Data nascita V/M Padre

13/11/2019
08/05/2019
11/11/2019
26/10/2019
09/08/2019
16/11/2019
01/01/2020
09/01/2020
29/07/2019
25/11/2019
05/12/2019
30/12/2019

TR

Pine-Tree-l Pursuit
De-Su 14222 Kenobi
Claynook Discjockey
Westcoast Soundcloud
Gonzales-Red

Peak AltaDateline
Caudumer Solitair P Red
Dg Oh Rubels-Red
Westcoast Swingman Red
Caudumer Solitair P Red
Wilder Mark RDC
Caudumer Solitair P Red

Dam

Royal Flash RDC

K&L DH Claxima

De Oosterhof DG Rose RDC
EBH Melody

K&L SK Kontiki Red

K&L SV Sunny Red
Batouwe Ailisha Salva Red
K&L SK Kontiki Red
Drouner K&L Classy
Batouwe Ailisha Salva Red
K&L SK Konzert Red

ZT Elena P

Pen-Col Mistral (Miss Magic)
PrismaGen Kir Royal-Red
De Oosterhof DG Rose RDC
K&L OH Mabel

Dam

Pen-Col Mistral (Miss Magic)
K&L OH Mabel

EBH Melody

K&L SV Sunny Red

K&L DH Claxima

Drouner K&L Classy

De Oosterhof DG Rose RDC
Batouwe Ailisha Salva Red
Batouwe Ailisha Salva Red
PrismaGen Kir Royal-Red

Siemers Solomon Whipcream

Dam

Pen-Col Mistral (Miss Magic)
Royal Flash RDC

K&L SK Kontiki Red
Batouwe Ailisha Salva Red
K&L DH Claxima
PrismaGen Kir Royal-Red
Batouwe Ailisha Salva Red
Drouner K&L Classy

K&L SK Konzert Red

De Oosterhof DG Rose RDC
K&L OH Mabel

K&L SK Kontiki Red

De Oosterhof DG Rose RDC
EBH Melody

K&L SV Sunny Red

Madre

EBH Melody

Drouner K&L Classy

K&L OH Mabel

K&L DH Claxima

De Oosterhof DG Rose RDC
K&L SV Sunny Red

K&L SK Kontiki Red
Batouwe Ailisha Salva Red
De Oosterhof DG Rose RDC
K&L SK Konzert Red
Batouwe Ailisha Salva Red
K&L SK Kontiki Red

* kK

GENHOTEL

Pedigree GRZG Mkg Fkg
Solitair P Red x Styx Red 168 2806 86
Soundcloud x Imax 164 1853 95
Gonzales-Red x Rubicon 160 1244 73
Pursuit x Gymnast 159 823 79
Solitair P Red x Silky Red 159 2512 73
AltaDateline x Salvatore RC 158 1804 87
Rubels-Red x Salvatore RC 156 1722 92
Solitair P Red x Silky Red 156 1789 62
Kenobi x Superhero 156 1520 82
Mark RDC x Salvatore RC 155 2298 81
Solitair P Red x Silky Red 155 1303 53
Solitair P Red x Polo P RDC 154 1254 60
Riveting x Superhero 151 126 68
Swingman Red x Pace-Red 150 1594 81
Swingman Red x Rubicon 149 1758 50
Discjockey x Granite 145 703 80
Pedigree GTPI  NM  Milk
Riveting x Superhero 2772 946 895
Discjockey x Granite 2747 817 999
Pursuit x Gymnast 2746 890 1094
AltaDateline x Salvatore RC 2703 830 1676
Soundcloud x Imax 2691 869 1688
Kenobi x Superhero 2646 803 1653
Swingman Red x Rubicon 2606 767 1539
Mark RDC x Salvatore RC 2585 763 1530
Rubels-Red x Salvatore RC 2578 824 986
Swingman Red x Pace-Red 2471 707 1213
King Doc x Solomon 2214 330 293
Pedigree GNVI Ras kgM

Riveting x Superhero 418 GF-ZB 1721
Solitair P Red x Styx Red 399 GF-RB 3427
Solitair P Red x Silky Red 391 GF-RB 2418
Mark RDC x Salvatore RC 383 GF-RB 2982
Soundcloud x Imax 355 GF-ZB 2021
Swingman Red x Pace-Red 353 GF-RB 2305
Rubels-Red x Salvatore RC 346 GF-RB 2162
Kenobi x Superhero 335 GF-ZzB 1510
Solitair P Red x Silky Red 334 GF-RB 1812
Swingman Red x Rubicon 334 GF-RB 2390
Discjockey x Granite 327 GF-ZzB 1417
Solitair P Red x Silky Red 326 GF-RB 2940
Gonzales-Red x Rubicon 323 GF-RB 1375
Pursuit x Gymnast 322 GF-ZB 750
AltaDateline x Salvatore RC 299 GF-ZB 1729
Pedigree GPFT IES € ICS-PR
Pursuit x Gymnast 4291 1295 1409
Kenobi x Superhero 4263 1336 1500
Discjockey x Granite 4236 1106 1042
Soundcloud x Imax 4141 1262 1291
Gonzales-Red x Rubicon 4099 1283 1453
AltaDateline x Salvatore RC 4032 1058 1196
Solitair P Red x Silky Red 3872 1217 1578
Rubels-Red x Salvatore RC 3870 1182 1254
Swingman Red x Rubicon 3796 1126 1316
Solitair P Red x Silky Red 3793 1181 1346
Mark RDC x Salvatore RC 3759 1153 1156
Solitair P Red x Silky Red 3484 1045 1003

Ekg
70
61
58
49
65
65
65
48
64
55
51
49
26
56
49
44

Fat
82
91
85
87
95
79
57
74
87
70
49

kgV
92
104
71
82
101
94
106
75
50
71
94
74
78
80
77

F%
-0,28
0,20
0,23
0,46
-0,29
0,14
0,20
-0,12
0,20
-0,14
-0,01
0,09
0,66
0,15
-0,23
0,52

Pro
45
58
62
63
62
72
53
47
51
48
15

kgE
49
83
63
73
70
75
73
72
61
67
59
70
63
50
67

Attenc Latte

72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72

1010
1608
1240
1936

383
1652
1374

991
1265

838
1517
1656

E%
-0,23
-0,01

0,16
0,21
-0,20
0,04
0,06
-0,13
0,12
-0,22
0,07
0,07
0,23
0,02
-0,11
0,21

% Fat
0,17
0,19
0,16
0,09
0,11
0,06
0,00
0,06
0,18
0,09
0,14

%V
0,47
-0,43
-0,35
-0,46
0,14
-0,09
0,09
0,10
-0,31
-0,34
0,33
-0,52
0,17
0,51
0,03

RZM RZS Mty Koe Fun Eut RZE

154
152
145
143
149
152
153
138
150
146
137
138
129
146
135
141

% Pro
0,06
0,10
0,10
0,04
0,04
0,08
0,02
0,00
0,07
0,04
0,02

%E
0,12
-0,35
-0,23
-0,31
0,00
-0,08
-0,05
0,19
-0,04
-0,18
0,09
-0,32
0,14
0,25
0,06

121
117
125
129
117
126
121
137
127
117
125
111
122
110
116
109

BSC
-0,57
2,19
0,39
1,23
-0,01
1,62
-0,07
0,67
0,02
-0,81
1,67

INET
411
606
442
515
525
538
552
475
381
459
459
484
443
385
460

112
115
102
101
114
116
120
112

95
120
107
104
106
129
124
115

ubc
2,56
3,13
2,31
1,84
2,62
1,93
2,22
1,66
1,20
2,28
2,48

98
96
100
98
102
98
99
100
100
104
99
101
99
103
100

94
105

97
114
105
112
112
101
113
102
106
106

96

99
107
113

FLC

1,09
1,31
0,85
2,18
1,68
0,42
1,09
2,00
1,31
1,01
1,27

Ty
100
101
103
104
103

99
106
107
105
101
105
103
103
106
103

Kg Gra Kg Pro % Gra % Pr(Tipo

97
86
104
111
52
87
57
80
54
34
56
72

67
85
73
81
51
75
47
56
51
45
50
58

0,50
0,22
0,49
0,31
0,35
0,21
0,01
0,38
0,04
0,04
0,00
0,07

0,29
0,27
0,28
0,14
0,35
0,18
0,00
0,22
0,08
0,16
0,01
0,03

2,25
1,50
3,21
2,22
0,96
2,39
1,45
1,76
1,55
1,47
2,48
1,15

112 121 118
113 131 128
107 127 119
110 126 124
110 123 122
119 114 123
107 111 116
120 132 130
99 117 113
127 120 128
126 122 128
117 132 129
117 123 121
117 130 130
104 128 124
108 138 132
PTATPL SCS
1,90 8,4 2,57
3,00 4,7 2,76
2,03 7,5 2,56
2,65 5,6 2,56
2,48 5,8 2,75
1,82 6,0 2,61
2,16 6,4 2,65
2,26 6,5 2,77
1,62 6,4 2,80
1,92 50 2,71
3,71 1,1 2,93
Ui Be Tot
114 106 110
112 102 106
116 105 112
113 108 111
115 103 111
115 103 109
109 102 106
111 100 107
114 107 112
112 106 112
116 104 111
113 100 108
114 103 109
116 105 112
109 101 106
ICM Arti ¢ Cell.
2,10 2,98 112
2,16 3,02 109
4,08 3,46 103
2,81 3,24 107
2,00 1,71 113
2,01 4,17 111
2,37 3,15 119
1,51 2,35 107
1,76 1,00 110
1,82 3,75 111
2,24 5,00 106
1,63 1,18 107

RZD MVH RZN RZR CDH

106
109
97

104
93
91

102
93
97

105

103
95
105

DPR
1,9
0,5
0,7

-0,2
-1,6
-0,4
1,0
1,4
0.2
-1,2
-0,2

LVD UGH CGT VRU GTPI

108
101
105

115
110
103
107
107
111
106

104
104
106

F.Eff.
183
184
204
188
211
191
148
149
192
171

66

964 109
805 103
994 108
838 103
937 105
652 102
645 103
660 106
855 104
728 104
474 103
830 103
648 104
809 103
542 107
Long Fert.
120 106
117 103
115 103
120 99
119 114
113 101
124 105
117 109
122 110
122 109
120 108
120 101

140
133
130
130
131
118
118
132
121
118
127
133
137
112
126
106

F.Ind. GRZG GNVI

2,4
0,8
1,2
-0,1
-1,5
-0,2
1,5
1,2
0,5
-1,1
-0,1

109
103
108
105

104
105
111
105
110

105
112
105
107

BraSp. RotF. Pol. GTPI GNVI
113 CDF BYN RDH Pp 399
105 CDF BYN RDN pp 2691 355
119 CDF BYN RDH pp 323
120 CDF BYN RDN pp 2746 322
106 CDF BYN RDH pp 326
107 CDF BYN RDC pp 2703 299
106 CDF BYN RDH pp 2578 346
104 CDF BYN RDH Pp 391
108 CDF BYN RDN pp 2646 335
107 CDF BYN RDH pp 2585 383
122 CDF BYN RDH Pp 334
112 CDF BYN VRF  Pp
124 CDF BYN RDN pp 2772 418
101 CDF BYN RDH pp 2471 353
120 CDF BYN RDH pp 2606 334
111 CDF BYN RDN pp 2747 327
151 418
145 327
159 322
158 299
164 355
156 335
149 334
155 383
156 346
150 353
GRZG
107 2772 151
104 168
104 156
103 2585 155
101 2691 164
102 2471 150
102 2578 156
105 2646 156
112 155
104 2606 149
107 2747 145
103 159
104 160
103 2746 159
102 2703 158
France (ISU - 2019-12)
Lot Name ISU
12 Sudena Rosa Red 203
1 Drouner K&L Claxima 170€ 200
15 Drouner K&L Classy 1667 193



